pany’s objects or any of them, and to obtain from Limitée,” with a capital stock of three hundred andBRAS D OR COA any such government or authority any rights, privi- fifty thousand dollars ($350,000.00), divided into

PUBLIC NOTICE is hereby given that under the leges and concessions which the company may tnin seven thousand five hundred (7,500) common stock 
First Part of chapter 79 of the Revised Statutes of desirable, and to carry out, exercise and comply with o{ twenty dollars ($20.00) each, and ten thousand
Canada, 1906, known as “The Companies Act,’** let- any such arrangements, rights, privileges ana co - ( 10,000) eight per cent cumulative participating pre­